
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/27/2025 - 3/27/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/27/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 00:08 DISORDER 153 DURAN ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 00:15 ALARMBU
S

500-110 MARKET ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2025 00:23 WELFARE 1801-159 ESPINACITAS ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2025 00:36 WELFARE 100 SANDOVAL ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/27/2025 00:41 OVERDOS
E

4512 SOLECITO LOOP B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2025 00:50 WELFARE 3360-A202 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/27/2025 00:59 WELFARE 2218-705 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/27/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/27/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 1935 ASPEN DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/27/2025 01:12 WELFARE 6921-3123 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-003044 03/27/2025 01:54 AGGBAT  2900-237 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/27/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 204 N GUADALUPE ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/27/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/27/2025 02:01 CLOSEPA 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/27/2025 02:12 SUSPPER 1452 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/27/2025 02:24 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 03:03 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 03:32 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 04:07 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/27/2025 04:22 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/27/2025 04:39 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 04:46 WELFARE 3261 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/27/2025 05:16 ALARMBU
S

1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 05:17 WELFARE 16600 US 84-285 C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 05:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/27/2025 05:38 CLOSEPA 112 VILLA ALEGRE ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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03/27/2025 05:42 MVAHIT  1100 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/27/2025 06:27 WELFARE 1312 DECLOVINA ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1935 ASPEN DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/27/2025 06:49 DEADANIM 1823 MANN ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/27/2025 06:51 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/27/2025 06:53 DISORDER 3454 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-003045 03/27/2025 07:06 NARCOTIC 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2025 07:17 VICIOUS 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/27/2025 07:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/27/2025 07:23 WELFARE W ZIA RD/RODEO RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/27/2025 07:25 WELFARE 3454-210 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 07:30 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/27/2025 07:35 WELFARE 134 NUSBAUM ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-003046 03/27/2025 07:45 BURGMV  516 RIO GRANDE AVE S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/27/2025 08:04 MVAHIT  TANO COMPOUND 
DR/TANO RD

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/27/2025 08:20 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 08:35 STANDBY 1299-164 ZEPOL RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2025 08:38 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003048 03/27/2025 08:45 WANTED  2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 08:55 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2025 08:57 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/27/2025 09:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2025 09:02 DISORDER SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/27/2025 09:06 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/27/2025 09:09 ANIMAL  106 CALLE CORAZON S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/27/2025 09:10 AMBULAN
C

3909 ACADEMY RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/27/2025 09:19 MVANONI
N

113 LINCOLN AVE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/27/2025 09:22 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/27/2025 09:32 WELFARE 2500-611 SAWMILL RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2025 09:34 TRAFFIC 6600 JAGUAR DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/27/2025 09:44 DEADANIM 3062 PLAZA BLANCA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH
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03/27/2025 09:44 DISORDER 525 W ZIA RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-003047 03/27/2025 09:48 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003052 03/27/2025 09:53 AGGASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/27/2025 09:54 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/27/2025 09:55 TROVIOLA 2800-C24 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/27/2025 09:56 RAL     COUNTRY CLUB 
RD/AVENIDA CHRISTINA

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-003050 03/27/2025 09:58 DOMESTIC 1759 MANN ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2025 10:04 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/27/2025 10:07 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2025 10:13 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/27/2025 10:21 WELFARE 861 DON CUBERO AVE K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-003049 03/27/2025 10:33 WANTED  2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003053 03/27/2025 10:37 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-003057 03/27/2025 10:37 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/27/2025 10:38 SUSPVEH 4706 AIRPORT RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/27/2025 10:41 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/27/2025 10:52 DISORDER 6419 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-003056 03/27/2025 10:52 FRAUD   2815 DON QUIXOTE A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-003054 03/27/2025 10:53 BURGMV  3347-176 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003051 03/27/2025 10:54 DOMESTIC 1759 MANN ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/27/2025 10:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/27/2025 11:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-003055 03/27/2025 11:06 DOMESTIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/27/2025 11:07 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/27/2025 11:10 SUSPPER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/27/2025 11:11 WELFARE 215 VILLEROS ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2025 11:11 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/27/2025 11:14 DISORDER 1366 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 11:21 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/27/2025 11:27 AMBULAN
C

233 IRVINE ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/27/2025 11:33 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/27/2025 11:53 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/27/2025 11:55 MVAHIT  4350 AIRPORT RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/27/2025 11:59 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO
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03/27/2025 12:02 SUSPPER 207 VILLEROS ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003058 03/27/2025 12:06 INJANIMA 2269 CALLE CACIQUE S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/27/2025 12:07 WELFARE 1163 CAMINO CARLOS REY A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/27/2025 12:28 WELFARE 3882 MONTANA VERDE RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-003059 03/27/2025 12:32 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/27/2025 12:34 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/27/2025 12:41 WELFARE SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/27/2025 12:41 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/27/2025 12:44 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/27/2025 12:48 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/27/2025 12:48 ANIMWELF S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/27/2025 12:51 NARCOTIC 2007 CALLE LORCA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/27/2025 12:54 PARKED  2107 CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-003060 03/27/2025 12:57 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/27/2025 13:00 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-003061 03/27/2025 13:06 CRIMTRES 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/27/2025 13:06 DISORDER 3695-121 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 13:08 DISORDER 6417 AIRPORT RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 13:15 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/27/2025 13:20 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-003062 03/27/2025 13:24 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/27/2025 13:32 ANIMWELF 1619-B AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/27/2025 13:42 TRAFFIC 3522 ZAFARANO DR D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/27/2025 13:43 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-003065 03/27/2025 13:46 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/27/2025 13:48 SUSPPER 111 VILLA ALEGRE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/27/2025 13:52 WELFARE 5317 CIRCITA DEL SUR B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/27/2025 14:02 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-003068 03/27/2025 14:03 LARCENY 405 KATHRYN PL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-003067 03/27/2025 14:05 RAL     MONTANO ST/NICOLE PL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-003066 03/27/2025 14:13 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-003064 03/27/2025 14:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/27/2025 14:21 TRAFFIC 2746 AGUA FRIA ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/27/2025 14:24 DISORDER 6419 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB
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03/27/2025 14:38 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/OTOWI DR D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/27/2025 14:40 ABANDON SIRINGO RD/CALLE DEL 
PAJARITO

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/27/2025 14:45 WELFARE 3900-109 COMANCHE P17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2025-003063 03/27/2025 14:46 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/27/2025 14:47 TRAFFIC SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/27/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2025 15:01 SUSPPER 704 GOMEZ RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 15:06 TRAFFIC 2336 CAMINO CARLOS REY D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/27/2025 15:09 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/27/2025 15:10 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/27/2025 15:12 MVANONI
N

3777-C CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/27/2025 15:13 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/27/2025 15:26 FOLLOWU
P

6415 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/27/2025 15:29 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/27/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2025 15:35 ACCDAMA
G

153 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 15:41 AMBULAN
C

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/27/2025 15:46 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/27/2025 15:51 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/27/2025 15:56 FIGHT   CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/27/2025 16:01 CLOSEPA 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 16:04 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/27/2025 16:14 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/27/2025 16:16 DOMNOTI
F

2900-237 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2025 16:17 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/27/2025 16:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE 
DR

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

03/27/2025 16:24 RAL     SYCAMORE LOOP/BIRCH 
ST

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/27/2025 16:26 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/27/2025 16:29 SUSPVEH 2586 CAMINO ENTRADA I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2025-003069 03/27/2025 16:33 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/27/2025 16:41 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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03/27/2025 16:44 FIGHT   2801 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/27/2025 16:46 ATVMCCO
M

13 BARTON RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/27/2025 16:55 TRAFFIC 410 S GUADALUPE ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/27/2025 16:59 ALARMRE
S

345 GARCIA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/27/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-003070 03/27/2025 17:01 WELFARE 5 CAMINO PEQUENO B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/27/2025 17:06 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/27/2025 17:09 TRAFFIC 2820 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/27/2025 17:10 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 17:10 DISORDER 1656 SIXTH ST B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/27/2025 17:18 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/27/2025 17:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

03/27/2025 17:22 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2025 17:30 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/27/2025 17:30 NARCOTIC 519 ALTO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 17:32 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 17:33 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
ENSENADA

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/27/2025 17:34 WELFARE 851 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/27/2025 17:43 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 17:48 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/27/2025 17:49 TRAFFIC 375 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

03/27/2025 17:53 DOMESTIC 1120 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/27/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 1830 FIFTH ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 18:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/27/2025 18:17 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 18:29 OPENDOO
R

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 18:29 OVERDOS
E

ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/27/2025 18:39 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 18:43 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/27/2025 18:43 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-003071 03/27/2025 18:54 AMBULAN
C

2020 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO
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03/27/2025 18:57 DISORDER 3458 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-003072 03/27/2025 19:16 CRIMDAM
A

2907 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/27/2025 19:23 TRAFFIC 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/27/2025 19:31 ASSTFIRE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/27/2025 19:44 ALARMRE
S

106 MICHELLE DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 19:50 MVAPRIV 753 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/27/2025 19:56 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/RINCON DE 
TORREON

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 19:56 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/27/2025 19:57 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/27/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 20:06 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD B15   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/27/2025 20:12 WELFARE 905 ALARID ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/27/2025 20:12 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/27/2025 20:27 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/27/2025 20:27 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/RAMP

B15   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/27/2025 20:27 FOLLOWU
P

3500 CERRILLOS RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-003074 03/27/2025 20:30 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-003073 03/27/2025 20:36 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/27/2025 20:49 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-003077 03/27/2025 20:53 ROBBERY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-003075 03/27/2025 20:59 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 21:04 RECKLESS 2810 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/27/2025 21:13 FOLLOWU
P

1027 CALLE MARGARITA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2025 21:15 WELFARE 3460-1817 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 21:38 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-003076 03/27/2025 21:43 DOCINFOR 3007-135 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/27/2025 21:49 MVAHIT  2600 W ZIA RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/27/2025 21:56 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/27/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 22:19 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 22:22 SUSPPER 950-330 W CORDOVA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-003078 03/27/2025 22:24 DOMESTIC 1008 CAMINO REDONDO C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/27/2025 22:24 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE MONTE REY/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 22:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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03/27/2025 22:29 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/27/2025 22:42 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/27/2025 22:54 ALARMBU
S

2109 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/27/2025 22:56 CLOSEPA 1033 AGUA FRIA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 23:00 NUISANCE 2843 CALLE DE MOLINA C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/27/2025 23:02 ALARMRE
S

460 CAMINO DE LAS 
ANIMAS

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/27/2025 23:02 DISORDER 6419 AIRPORT RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-003079 03/27/2025 23:11 DOMESTIC 4129-918 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/27/2025 23:17 DISORDER CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/27/2025 23:30 ALARMBU
S

4061 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/27/2025 23:55 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

Total Number of Events Listed:  243
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/27/2025 - 3/27/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-056445 03/27/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C220  NC  03/27/2025 02:27:58
25-056446 03/27/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO C82   NC  03/27/2025 01:35:22
25-056449 03/27/2025 00:08 DISORDERLY 153 DURAN ST C244  NC  03/27/2025 03:29:37
25-056451 03/27/2025 00:15 CHECK 500-110 MARKET ST C220  AS  03/27/2025 00:58:41
25-056455 03/27/2025 00:23 WELFARE 1801-159 ESPINACITAS ST C220  NC  03/27/2025 02:18:41
25-056459 03/27/2025 00:36 WELFARE 100 SANDOVAL ST B266  NC  03/27/2025 00:53:52
25-056462 03/27/2025 00:41 OVERDOSE OR 4512 SOLECITO LOOP B323  AA  03/27/2025 01:13:00
25-056465 03/27/2025 00:50 WELFARE 3360-A202 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  03/27/2025 02:32:06
25-056467 03/27/2025 00:59 WELFARE 2218-705 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C271  CNR 03/27/2025 02:53:47
25-056468 03/27/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C74   NC  03/27/2025 02:53:39
25-056469 03/27/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1935 ASPEN DR C74   NR  03/27/2025 03:09:22
25-056472 03/27/2025 01:12 WELFARE 6921-3123 AIRPORT RD B323  NR  03/27/2025 01:57:43
25-056483 03/27/2025 01:54 AGGRAVATED 2900-237 CERRILLOS RD C245  R   03/27/2025 06:21:38
25-056486 03/27/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C244  NC  03/27/2025 02:59:24
25-056485 03/27/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C244  NC  03/27/2025 02:53:25
25-056488 03/27/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 204 N GUADALUPE ST C74   NC  03/27/2025 03:20:18
25-056487 03/27/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C74   NR  03/27/2025 03:04:15
25-056490 03/27/2025 02:01 CLOSE PATROL 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   NR  03/27/2025 02:57:07
25-056492 03/27/2025 02:12 SUSPICIOUS 1452 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  03/27/2025 04:08:03
25-056495 03/27/2025 02:24 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER C244  AS  03/27/2025 02:53:18
25-056500 03/27/2025 03:03 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD C244  NC  03/27/2025 04:08:44
25-056508 03/27/2025 03:32 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C244  NR  03/27/2025 03:50:47
25-056516 03/27/2025 04:07 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VETERANS C236  VW  03/27/2025 04:11:05
25-056522 03/27/2025 04:22 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C260  NC  03/27/2025 05:02:37
25-056524 03/27/2025 04:39 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C244  CNR 03/27/2025 04:59:51
25-056525 03/27/2025 04:46 WELFARE 3261 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 03/27/2025 04:47:53
25-056532 03/27/2025 05:16 CHECK 1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY C244  AS  03/27/2025 05:34:27
25-056534 03/27/2025 05:17 WELFARE 16600 US 84-285 C309  NR  03/27/2025 05:37:26
25-056539 03/27/2025 05:30 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C236  VW  03/27/2025 05:32:25
25-056543 03/27/2025 05:38 CLOSE PATROL 112 VILLA ALEGRE ST C309  NR  03/27/2025 05:45:43
25-056544 03/27/2025 05:42 MV ACCIDENT 1100 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C309  MVC 03/27/2025 06:33:25
25-056549 03/27/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A263  CNR 03/27/2025 07:05:26
25-056548 03/27/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A216  CNR 03/27/2025 07:13:12
25-056553 03/27/2025 06:27 WELFARE 1312 DECLOVINA ST A224  CNR 03/27/2025 07:03:36
25-056554 03/27/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1935 ASPEN DR A281  CNR 03/27/2025 07:16:23
25-056561 03/27/2025 06:49 DEAD ANIMAL 1823 MANN ST S506  CNR 03/27/2025 07:13:01
25-056563 03/27/2025 06:51 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A216  CNR 03/27/2025 07:02:11
25-056564 03/27/2025 06:53 DISORDERLY 3454 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 03/27/2025 07:10:19
25-056569 03/27/2025 07:06 NARCOTICS 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A263  R   03/27/2025 11:41:12
25-056572 03/27/2025 07:17 VICIOUS ANIMAL 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S508  NC  03/27/2025 08:01:09
25-056574 03/27/2025 07:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 03/27/2025 08:46:10
25-056578 03/27/2025 07:23 WELFARE W ZIA RD/RODEO RD A259  CNR 03/27/2025 07:47:24
25-056580 03/27/2025 07:25 WELFARE 3454-210 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 03/27/2025 08:01:21
25-056584 03/27/2025 07:30 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR A259  CNR 03/27/2025 07:47:33
25-056587 03/27/2025 07:35 WELFARE 134 NUSBAUM ST A233  NC  03/27/2025 08:25:28
25-056593 03/27/2025 07:45 BURGLARY OF 516 RIO GRANDE AVE S412  R   03/27/2025 08:25:20
25-056599 03/27/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST K225  CNR 03/27/2025 08:09:54
25-056605 03/27/2025 08:04 MV ACCIDENT TANO COMPOUND DR/TANO RD S410  CNR 03/27/2025 08:55:49
25-056615 03/27/2025 08:20 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 03/27/2025 08:38:45
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25-056628 03/27/2025 08:35 CIVIL STAND BY 1299-164 ZEPOL RD A218  NC  03/27/2025 09:07:19
25-056631 03/27/2025 08:38 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 03/27/2025 08:43:27
25-056634 03/27/2025 08:45 WANTED 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   03/27/2025 11:33:14
25-056639 03/27/2025 08:55 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD A71   CNR 03/27/2025 09:48:56
25-056643 03/27/2025 08:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR S410  CNR 03/27/2025 09:13:05
25-056648 03/27/2025 09:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  CNR 03/27/2025 09:22:29
25-056650 03/27/2025 09:02 DISORDERLY SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO A233  CNR 03/27/2025 09:44:07
25-056655 03/27/2025 09:06 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL A259  CI  03/27/2025 09:21:14
25-056658 03/27/2025 09:09 ANIMAL CALL 106 CALLE CORAZON S508  CNR 03/27/2025 09:48:50
25-056660 03/27/2025 09:10 ASSISTING 3909 ACADEMY RD A305  CNR 03/27/2025 09:27:44
25-056666 03/27/2025 09:19 MV ACCIDENT 113 LINCOLN AVE S400  MVC 03/27/2025 09:48:48
25-056667 03/27/2025 09:22 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL A259  CI  03/27/2025 09:29:57
25-056674 03/27/2025 09:32 WELFARE 2500-611 SAWMILL RD A218  NC  03/27/2025 10:01:07
25-056677 03/27/2025 09:34 TRAFFIC STOP 6600 JAGUAR DR A259  CI  03/27/2025 09:49:02
25-056681 03/27/2025 09:44 DEAD ANIMAL 3062 PLAZA BLANCA S508  CNR 03/27/2025 10:19:24
25-056682 03/27/2025 09:44 DISORDERLY 525 W ZIA RD A233  CNR 03/27/2025 10:04:11
25-056683 03/27/2025 09:48 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   03/27/2025 10:56:57
25-056686 03/27/2025 09:53 AGGRAVATED 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   03/27/2025 10:57:11
25-056688 03/27/2025 09:54 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY CLUB RD A259  CI  03/27/2025 10:11:16
25-056692 03/27/2025 09:55 TRO VIOLATION 2800-C24 CERRILLOS RD A302  CNR 03/27/2025 10:56:44
25-056694 03/27/2025 09:56 ANIMALS COUNTRY CLUB RD/AVENIDA S502  CNR 03/27/2025 10:13:05
25-056696 03/27/2025 09:58 DOMESTIC 1759 MANN ST A218  R   03/27/2025 14:24:22
25-056702 03/27/2025 10:04 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD V303  CNR 03/27/2025 10:40:44
25-056704 03/27/2025 10:07 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNR 03/27/2025 11:24:56
25-056706 03/27/2025 10:13 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S502  CNR 03/27/2025 11:18:07
25-056715 03/27/2025 10:21 WELFARE 861 DON CUBERO AVE K225  CNR 03/27/2025 12:31:12
25-056722 03/27/2025 10:33 WANTED 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   03/27/2025 10:33:30
25-056723 03/27/2025 10:37 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S401  R   03/27/2025 11:33:04
25-056724 03/27/2025 10:37 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   03/27/2025 13:30:12
25-056726 03/27/2025 10:38 SUSPICIOUS 4706 AIRPORT RD A305  NC  03/27/2025 11:13:29
25-056728 03/27/2025 10:41 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD V303  CNR 03/27/2025 11:28:26
25-056734 03/27/2025 10:52 DISORDERLY 6419 AIRPORT RD A259  CNR 03/27/2025 11:33:22
25-056735 03/27/2025 10:52 FRAUD 2815 DON QUIXOTE A233  R   03/27/2025 12:16:07
25-056736 03/27/2025 10:53 BURGLARY OF 3347-176 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   03/27/2025 12:11:29
25-056737 03/27/2025 10:54 DOMESTIC 1759 MANN ST A218  R   03/27/2025 10:54:04
25-056739 03/27/2025 10:55 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/27/2025 12:54:56
25-056742 03/27/2025 11:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NC  03/27/2025 12:25:15
25-056745 03/27/2025 11:06 DOMESTIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  R   03/27/2025 13:13:19
25-056746 03/27/2025 11:07 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S508  CNR 03/27/2025 12:14:03
25-056747 03/27/2025 11:10 SUSPICIOUS 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  CNR 03/27/2025 11:38:00
25-056749 03/27/2025 11:11 WELFARE 215 VILLEROS ST A263  CNR 03/27/2025 12:11:43
25-056750 03/27/2025 11:11 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CNR 03/27/2025 12:32:21
25-056753 03/27/2025 11:14 DISORDERLY 1366 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 03/27/2025 12:05:29
25-056758 03/27/2025 11:21 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S412  CNR 03/27/2025 12:03:01
25-056764 03/27/2025 11:27 ASSISTING 233 IRVINE ST V303  CNR 03/27/2025 11:57:13
25-056768 03/27/2025 11:33 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V81   CNR 03/27/2025 11:45:26
25-056775 03/27/2025 11:53 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR S407  CNR 03/27/2025 12:59:04
25-056778 03/27/2025 11:55 MV ACCIDENT 4350 AIRPORT RD T280  CNR 03/27/2025 12:47:38
25-056779 03/27/2025 11:59 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD A224  NC  03/27/2025 12:20:34
25-056780 03/27/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A71   CNR 03/27/2025 13:20:45
25-056781 03/27/2025 12:02 SUSPICIOUS 207 VILLEROS ST A224  CNR 03/27/2025 12:56:37
25-056783 03/27/2025 12:06 INJURED OR 2269 CALLE CACIQUE S508  R   03/27/2025 14:10:34
25-056784 03/27/2025 12:07 WELFARE 1163 CAMINO CARLOS REY A233  CNR 03/27/2025 13:18:55
25-056803 03/27/2025 12:28 WELFARE 3882 MONTANA VERDE RD A302  CNR 03/27/2025 15:25:09
25-056807 03/27/2025 12:32 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  R   03/27/2025 13:45:26
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25-056808 03/27/2025 12:34 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CNR 03/27/2025 13:14:43
25-056811 03/27/2025 12:41 WELFARE SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 03/27/2025 13:01:31
25-056812 03/27/2025 12:41 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A71   CNR 03/27/2025 12:56:23
25-056814 03/27/2025 12:44 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S400  NC  03/27/2025 13:06:25
25-056816 03/27/2025 12:48 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS T234  VW  03/27/2025 12:52:57
25-056817 03/27/2025 12:48 ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S506  NC  03/27/2025 13:29:48
25-056818 03/27/2025 12:51 NARCOTICS 2007 CALLE LORCA B306  CNR 03/27/2025 15:43:22
25-056822 03/27/2025 12:54 ILLEGALLY 2107 CERRILLOS RD S407  CNR 03/27/2025 13:06:41
25-056824 03/27/2025 12:57 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   03/27/2025 14:33:53
25-056825 03/27/2025 13:00 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE B266  CNR 03/27/2025 15:40:50
25-056827 03/27/2025 13:06 CRIMINAL 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  R   03/27/2025 14:05:36
25-056828 03/27/2025 13:06 DISORDERLY 3695-121 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 03/27/2025 13:57:59
25-056830 03/27/2025 13:08 DISORDERLY 6417 AIRPORT RD A224  CNR 03/27/2025 14:40:10
25-056834 03/27/2025 13:15 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD S504  CNR 03/27/2025 13:36:24
25-056836 03/27/2025 13:20 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO D217  CI  03/27/2025 13:31:25
25-056839 03/27/2025 13:24 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST K225  R   03/27/2025 15:15:41
25-056844 03/27/2025 13:32 ANIMAL 1619-B AGUA FRIA ST S504  CNR 03/27/2025 14:10:44
25-056845 03/27/2025 13:42 TRAFFIC STOP 3522 ZAFARANO DR D217  CI  03/27/2025 13:59:11
25-056846 03/27/2025 13:43 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B402  MVC 03/27/2025 14:04:46
25-056850 03/27/2025 13:46 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD B306  R   03/27/2025 15:26:27
25-056852 03/27/2025 13:48 SUSPICIOUS 111 VILLA ALEGRE ST B227  CNR 03/27/2025 15:29:03
25-056854 03/27/2025 13:52 WELFARE 5317 CIRCITA DEL SUR B323  CNR 03/27/2025 15:35:31
25-056856 03/27/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD B327  CNR 03/27/2025 15:55:58
25-056860 03/27/2025 14:02 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  CNR 03/27/2025 14:16:10
25-056861 03/27/2025 14:03 LARCENY 405 KATHRYN PL B227  R   03/27/2025 16:44:37
25-056862 03/27/2025 14:05 ANIMALS MONTANO ST/NICOLE PL S506  R   03/27/2025 17:10:02
25-056867 03/27/2025 14:13 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  R   03/27/2025 16:30:43
25-056870 03/27/2025 14:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   03/27/2025 15:43:38
25-056872 03/27/2025 14:21 TRAFFIC STOP 2746 AGUA FRIA ST D217  CI  03/27/2025 14:34:51
25-056876 03/27/2025 14:24 DISORDERLY 6419 AIRPORT RD B316  CNR 03/27/2025 15:26:06
25-056880 03/27/2025 14:38 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/OTOWI DR D217  CI  03/27/2025 14:51:21
25-056883 03/27/2025 14:40 ABANDONED SIRINGO RD/CALLE DEL S400  CNR 03/27/2025 15:03:56
25-056884 03/27/2025 14:45 WELFARE 3900-109 COMANCHE P17   CNR 03/27/2025 15:44:43
25-056885 03/27/2025 14:46 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST K225  R   03/27/2025 18:22:46
25-056886 03/27/2025 14:47 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD D209  CI  03/27/2025 14:55:42
25-056891 03/27/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR B323  CNR 03/27/2025 15:57:15
25-056892 03/27/2025 15:01 SUSPICIOUS 704 GOMEZ RD B324  NC  03/27/2025 15:47:42
25-056900 03/27/2025 15:06 TRAFFIC STOP 2336 CAMINO CARLOS REY D209  CI  03/27/2025 15:11:31
25-056905 03/27/2025 15:09 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/27/2025 16:33:36
25-056907 03/27/2025 15:10 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S504  CNR 03/27/2025 16:00:32
25-056909 03/27/2025 15:12 MV ACCIDENT 3777-C CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 03/27/2025 15:47:35
25-056911 03/27/2025 15:13 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY D209  CI  03/27/2025 15:29:09
25-056921 03/27/2025 15:26 FOLLOW UP 6415 AIRPORT RD B316  CNR 03/27/2025 15:40:57
25-056924 03/27/2025 15:29 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 03/27/2025 15:56:04
25-056925 03/27/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 03/27/2025 16:31:37
25-056927 03/27/2025 15:35 ACCIDENTAL 153 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  CNR 03/27/2025 16:16:12
25-056934 03/27/2025 15:41 ASSISTING 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  CNR 03/27/2025 16:46:42
25-056936 03/27/2025 15:46 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA B409  CNR 03/27/2025 16:10:50
25-056938 03/27/2025 15:51 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD D209  CI  03/27/2025 16:10:54
25-056941 03/27/2025 15:56 FIGHT CAMINO CARLOS B323  NC  03/27/2025 16:17:59
25-056942 03/27/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B266  CNR 03/27/2025 16:31:57
25-056943 03/27/2025 16:01 CLOSE PATROL 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA B324  CNR 03/27/2025 16:38:43
25-056945 03/27/2025 16:04 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  CNR 03/27/2025 20:27:29
25-056950 03/27/2025 16:14 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  03/27/2025 22:01:43
25-056951 03/27/2025 16:16 DOMESTIC 2900-237 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 03/27/2025 16:44:29
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25-056954 03/27/2025 16:17 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S400  CNR 03/27/2025 17:32:40
25-056956 03/27/2025 16:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE DR D70   CI  03/27/2025 16:29:36
25-056960 03/27/2025 16:24 ANIMALS SYCAMORE LOOP/BIRCH ST S502  CNR 03/27/2025 18:00:24
25-056961 03/27/2025 16:26 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  CNR 03/27/2025 17:11:10
25-056962 03/27/2025 16:29 SUSPICIOUS 2586 CAMINO ENTRADA I117  CNR 03/27/2025 17:10:49
25-056967 03/27/2025 16:33 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B327  R   03/27/2025 17:11:29
25-056970 03/27/2025 16:41 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  CNR 03/27/2025 17:05:49
25-056974 03/27/2025 16:44 FIGHT 2801 CERRILLOS RD K222  NR  03/27/2025 16:59:18
25-056977 03/27/2025 16:46 ATV 13 BARTON RD B255  NC  03/27/2025 17:35:59
25-056982 03/27/2025 16:55 TRAFFIC STOP 410 S GUADALUPE ST D217  CI  03/27/2025 17:24:21
25-056984 03/27/2025 16:59 CHECK 345 GARCIA ST B316  AS  03/27/2025 19:03:17
25-056985 03/27/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR B402  CNR 03/27/2025 17:50:11
25-056986 03/27/2025 17:01 WELFARE 5 CAMINO PEQUENO B239  R   03/27/2025 21:17:19
25-056988 03/27/2025 17:06 CRIMINAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  NC  03/27/2025 22:14:38
25-056991 03/27/2025 17:09 TRAFFIC STOP 2820 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/27/2025 17:19:04
25-056993 03/27/2025 17:10 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  NR  03/27/2025 18:06:02
25-056994 03/27/2025 17:10 DISORDERLY 1656 SIXTH ST B327  CNR 03/27/2025 18:49:14
25-056997 03/27/2025 17:18 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/27/2025 18:11:28
25-057002 03/27/2025 17:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD D70   CI  03/27/2025 17:28:34
25-057004 03/27/2025 17:22 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B323  NC  03/27/2025 18:15:32
25-057006 03/27/2025 17:30 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  03/27/2025 17:40:14
25-057008 03/27/2025 17:30 NARCOTICS 519 ALTO ST C309  NC  03/27/2025 18:42:48
25-057009 03/27/2025 17:32 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST B324  NC  03/27/2025 18:48:17
25-057011 03/27/2025 17:33 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE ENSENADA D217  CI  03/27/2025 17:58:59
25-057013 03/27/2025 17:34 WELFARE 851 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  CNR 03/27/2025 20:13:59
25-057018 03/27/2025 17:43 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B324  NC  03/27/2025 18:28:40
25-057023 03/27/2025 17:48 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NC  03/27/2025 18:19:57
25-057024 03/27/2025 17:49 TRAFFIC STOP 375 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY D70   CI  03/27/2025 18:10:20
25-057028 03/27/2025 17:53 DOMESTIC 1120 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  03/27/2025 18:42:55
25-057034 03/27/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C309  NR  03/27/2025 19:14:40
25-057035 03/27/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1830 FIFTH ST C309  NC  03/27/2025 18:49:53
25-057041 03/27/2025 18:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  03/27/2025 18:57:54
25-057046 03/27/2025 18:17 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST C309  CI  03/27/2025 18:22:57
25-057050 03/27/2025 18:29 OPEN BROKEN 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  NR  03/27/2025 19:38:55
25-057051 03/27/2025 18:29 OVERDOSE OR ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B306  AA  03/27/2025 18:40:07
25-057057 03/27/2025 18:39 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  NC  03/27/2025 18:50:05
25-057059 03/27/2025 18:43 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 03/27/2025 19:29:19
25-057060 03/27/2025 18:43 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 03/27/2025 19:10:15
25-057066 03/27/2025 18:54 ASSISTING 2020 CERRILLOS RD A71   R   03/27/2025 22:40:06
25-057067 03/27/2025 18:57 DISORDERLY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B316  CNR 03/27/2025 19:21:53
25-057075 03/27/2025 19:16 CRIMINAL 2907 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   03/27/2025 19:50:23
25-057078 03/27/2025 19:23 TRAFFIC STOP 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B316  VW  03/27/2025 19:27:56
25-057086 03/27/2025 19:31 ASSIST FIRE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  AA  03/27/2025 19:39:30
25-057092 03/27/2025 19:44 CHECK 106 MICHELLE DR C309  AS  03/27/2025 21:42:51
25-057096 03/27/2025 19:50 MV ACCIDENT 753 CERRILLOS RD B402  CNI 03/27/2025 20:26:53
25-057101 03/27/2025 19:56 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/RINCON DE C309  CI  03/27/2025 20:01:08
25-057104 03/27/2025 19:56 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  CNR 03/27/2025 21:35:31
25-057105 03/27/2025 19:57 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD B316  CNR 03/27/2025 20:20:57
25-057107 03/27/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C309  NR  03/27/2025 21:14:10
25-057111 03/27/2025 20:06 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD B15   NR  03/27/2025 21:45:28
25-057113 03/27/2025 20:12 WELFARE 905 ALARID ST B239  CNR 03/27/2025 21:15:24
25-057114 03/27/2025 20:12 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST B402  CNR 03/27/2025 20:50:44
25-057120 03/27/2025 20:27 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  03/27/2025 20:58:56
25-057121 03/27/2025 20:27 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/RAMPB15   NC  03/27/2025 21:16:50
25-057122 03/27/2025 20:27 FOLLOW UP 3500 CERRILLOS RD B250  NR  03/27/2025 22:02:43

Page 4 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-057123 03/27/2025 20:30 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE D217  R   03/28/2025 02:42:14
25-057124 03/27/2025 20:36 SHOPLIFTER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   03/27/2025 21:05:29
25-057127 03/27/2025 20:49 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST B324  NC  03/27/2025 21:19:27
25-057130 03/27/2025 20:53 ROBBERY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   03/28/2025 00:28:57
25-057132 03/27/2025 20:59 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  R   03/27/2025 22:29:14
25-057134 03/27/2025 21:04 RECKLESS 2810 CERRILLOS RD D209  NC  03/27/2025 21:36:27
25-057136 03/27/2025 21:13 FOLLOW UP 1027 CALLE MARGARITA C220  SUP 03/27/2025 23:08:03
25-057137 03/27/2025 21:15 WELFARE 3460-1817 CERRILLOS RD C309  CNR 03/27/2025 22:10:39
25-057141 03/27/2025 21:38 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  SUP 03/27/2025 22:51:30
25-057143 03/27/2025 21:43 DOCUMENTED 3007-135 CERRILLOS RD B266  R   03/27/2025 22:31:08
25-057146 03/27/2025 21:49 MV ACCIDENT 2600 W ZIA RD B402  CNR 03/27/2025 22:43:06
25-057148 03/27/2025 21:56 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 03/27/2025 22:20:47
25-057149 03/27/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C82   NR  03/27/2025 23:51:55
25-057158 03/27/2025 22:19 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA C309  VW  03/27/2025 22:23:10
25-057161 03/27/2025 22:22 SUSPICIOUS 950-330 W CORDOVA RD B266  CNR 03/27/2025 23:51:06
25-057163 03/27/2025 22:24 DOMESTIC 1008 CAMINO REDONDO C244  R   03/28/2025 00:04:11
25-057164 03/27/2025 22:24 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE MONTE REY/S SAINT C309  VW  03/27/2025 22:31:36
25-057166 03/27/2025 22:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C74   CNR 03/27/2025 22:54:17
25-057167 03/27/2025 22:29 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C245  CNR 03/27/2025 23:09:49
25-057171 03/27/2025 22:42 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD B323  NC  03/27/2025 23:09:35
25-057183 03/27/2025 22:54 CHECK 2109 CERRILLOS RD C74   AS  03/27/2025 23:30:33
25-057184 03/27/2025 22:56 CLOSE PATROL 1033 AGUA FRIA ST B324  NC  03/27/2025 23:27:34
25-057187 03/27/2025 23:00 NUISANCE CALL 2843 CALLE DE MOLINA C82   NR  03/28/2025 00:03:49
25-057188 03/27/2025 23:02 CHECK 460 CAMINO DE LAS ANIMAS C220  AS  03/28/2025 00:08:52
25-057189 03/27/2025 23:02 DISORDERLY 6419 AIRPORT RD C241  NR  03/27/2025 23:23:24
25-057194 03/27/2025 23:11 DOMESTIC 4129-918 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C241  R   03/28/2025 01:07:15
25-057196 03/27/2025 23:17 DISORDERLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULC309  NC  03/28/2025 00:21:19
25-057202 03/27/2025 23:30 CHECK 4061 CERRILLOS RD C252  AS  03/28/2025 00:37:49
25-057208 03/27/2025 23:55 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  NC  03/28/2025 00:04:21

Total Number of Events Listed: 243
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2025-003044 03/27/2025 01:54 AGGBAT  2900-237 CERRILLOS RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-003045 03/27/2025 07:06 NARCOTIC 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-003046 03/27/2025 07:45 BURGMV  516 RIO GRANDE AVE S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-003047 03/27/2025 09:48 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003048 03/27/2025 08:45 WANTED  2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003049 03/27/2025 10:33 WANTED  2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003050 03/27/2025 09:58 DOMESTIC 1759 MANN ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-003051 03/27/2025 10:54 DOMESTIC 1759 MANN ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-003052 03/27/2025 09:53 AGGASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-003053 03/27/2025 10:37 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-003054 03/27/2025 10:53 BURGMV  3347-176 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003055 03/27/2025 11:06 DOMESTIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-003056 03/27/2025 10:52 FRAUD   2815 DON QUIXOTE A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-003057 03/27/2025 10:37 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-003058 03/27/2025 12:06 INJANIMA 2269 CALLE CACIQUE S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-003059 03/27/2025 12:32 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-003060 03/27/2025 12:57 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-003061 03/27/2025 13:06 CRIMTRES 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-003062 03/27/2025 13:24 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-003063 03/27/2025 14:46 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-003064 03/27/2025 14:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-003065 03/27/2025 13:46 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-003066 03/27/2025 14:13 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-003067 03/27/2025 14:05 RAL     MONTANO ST/NICOLE PL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-003068 03/27/2025 14:03 LARCENY 405 KATHRYN PL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-003069 03/27/2025 16:33 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-003070 03/27/2025 17:01 WELFARE 5 CAMINO PEQUENO B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-003071 03/27/2025 18:54 AMBULAN
C

2020 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-003072 03/27/2025 19:16 CRIMDAM
A

2907 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-003073 03/27/2025 20:36 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003074 03/27/2025 20:30 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-003075 03/27/2025 20:59 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-003076 03/27/2025 21:43 DOCINFOR 3007-135 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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2025-003077 03/27/2025 20:53 ROBBERY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-003078 03/27/2025 22:24 DOMESTIC 1008 CAMINO REDONDO C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-003079 03/27/2025 23:11 DOMESTIC 4129-918 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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